Position

Comm/Cust Srv Coord I

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Receptionist/Mailroom

Receptionist/Mailroom

Receptionist/Mailroom

Receptionist/Mailroom

Total Wages
$83,895

$6,720

$1,775

$851



